Strip Lights Residential and Commercial Strip Lights
4’ Direct Wire
High Lumen
33w 4900 Lumen
5000K 120-277V
54583361
4’ Direct Wire/Plug-In
17w 1800 Lumen

PART NUMBER GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage 120VAC*/120-277VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80
Power Factor >.90 THD <20% Rating cULus Damp
Temperature -4°F to +113°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited
PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS
Project:
Part Number:Strip Lights
CATEGORY SIZE LUMENS CRI/CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION
- - - - - -ST
PART NUMBER GUIDE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage 120VAC*/120-277VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80
Power Factor >.90 THD <20% Rating cULus Damp
Temperature -4°F to +113°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited
PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS
Part # Model # UPC UCC
Inner Carton
Dimensions
Inner Carton
Weight
Shipper/Master
Carton Dimensions
Shipper/Master
Carton Weight
ST-2-18-840-MV-N 54260144 849489002682 50849489002687 24.7 x 3.2 x 2.6 in. 1.7 lbs. 25.2 x 8.3 x 7.2 in. 12.1 lbs.
ST-4-36-840-MV-N 54283144 849489002675 50849489002670 48.8 x 3.15 x 2.56 in. 2.8 lbs. 49.2 x 6.9 x 6 in. 14.1 lbs.
ST-4-45-850-MV-D 54573161 849489002804 50849489002809 48.7 x 2.0 x 3.9 in. 3.3 lbs. 53.6 x 8.4 x 7.7 in. 22 lbs.
ST-2-9-840-SV-N 54263143 849489002606 50849489002601 24.7 x 2.8 x 2.0 in. 1.8 lbs. 26.79 x 7.64 x 8.67 in. 12.9 lbs.
ST-4-18-840-SV-N 54261143 849489002590 50849489002595 48.8 x 2.8 x 2.0 in. 3.2 lbs. 50.9 x 6.2 x 7.8 in. 14 lbs.
ST-4-33-850-MV-N-EM 54583361 849489002989 50849489002984 48.7 x 3.9 x 2.0 in. 5.6 lbs. 51 x 8.4 x 6.9 in. 25.5 lbs.
ST-8-90-840-SV-N 54599142 849489060132 50849489060137 97.1 x 5.4 x 3.6 in. 12.5 lbs. 97.6 x 9.5 x 7.2 in. 8.3 lbs.
Accessories
N/A 90600121 849489009513 50849489009518 6.4 x 4.8 x 2.4 in. 1.1 lbs. 20.1 x 12.8 x 5.6 in. 18.7 lbs.
BLD-AM08N 70101101 849489063034 50849489063039 18.0 x 6.5 x 2.0 in. 2.8 lbs. 18.6 x 13.9 x 11.2 in. 3.0 lbs.